
diabetes pregnant
 

allergies 
 

lost weapons

medicines medicine you 
cannot take

 
drinking 
alcohol

Did someone 
hurt you?

Were you wearing 
a seatbelt?

Your name? Phone number? Your address? Your birthday? drivers licence / ID

I am here to help Please lie down
 

Please wait here This won’t hurt Check for injuries

bathroom drink eat painkiller contact relative

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

yes No

   Paramedic Symbol Board Turn 
over

Adapted from original ideas from Susan F. Rzucidlo, Speak Unlimited, 2009      www.papremisealert.com/about-speak.html  
Widgit Symbols © Widgit Software 2002-2012      www.widgit-health.com



headache heart problems breathing problems back ache
 

chest pain

dizzy vomit diarrhea fever seizure

stomach ache leg / foot numb
 

arm / hand numb
 

blood pressure unconscious

IV oxygen
 

ambulance hospital bandage

how long? minutes
 

hours days weeksyes No
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